
Backyard Shakespeare 2016 | Schedule

Two Gentlemen of Verona and 
Love’s Labour’s Lost

Scripts are available late May / early June.

All workshop and rehearsal dates are check-in at 9am 
and pickup at 2pm.

Be prepared to stay all day on Thursday Aug 11 and 
Friday Aug 12; bring your lunch as usual and pizza will 
be provided before performances for dinner.

Bring  lunch, fluids, snacks for everyday.
Bug spray/hats/sunscreen may be necessary.

June 10 Friday		  2 Gents read-through
June 17 Friday		  LLL read-through

July 25 Monday		  Workshop #1
July 26 Tuesday		  Workshop #2
July 27 Wednesday	 Workshop #3
July 28 Thursday	 Rehearsal
July 29 Friday		  Rehearsal

Aug 1 Monday		  Rehearsal
Aug 2 Tuesday 		  Rehearsal
Aug 3 Wednesday	 Rehearsal
Aug 4 Thursday		  Rehearsal
Aug 5 Friday		  OFF BOOK DAY

Aug 8 Monday		  Rehearsal
Aug 9 Tuesday		  Rehearsal
Aug 10 Wednesday	 Rehearsal

Aug 11 Thursday	 Rehearsal All Day
		  Dress Rehersal for LLL
Aug 12 Friday		  Rehersal All Day
		  Dress Rehearsal for 2 Gents

August 11 Thursday	 5:00p LLL Performance
August 12 Friday	 5:00p 2 Gents Performance
August 13 Saturday	 3:00p  LLL Performance
August 14 Sunday	 2:00p 2 Gents Performance

email questions to marty.georges@comcast.net


